2015 Vermont Mid-Amateur
Championship

Dorset Field Club
August 20 — 23, 2015

MEDALIST

CHAMPION

RUNNER-UP

SEMI-FINALIST

SEMI-FINALIST

QUARTER-FINALIST

QUARTER-FINALIST

QUARTER-FINALIST

QUARTER-FINALIST

$150.00

$500.00

$300.00

$150.00

$150.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

Peter Metzler

Garren Poirier

Bryan Smith

Chad Bullock

Ryan Kohler

Todd O’Neil

Ritchie Snow

Mike Rollyson

Jackson Applebaum
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